consulting, facilitation & training

Music and storytelling 

www.kathalaya.org

http://www.kathalaya.org/

DATES AND RATES

Dates    May 14-17,2026
Thursday- Sunday

Timing     : 10-5 pm on all days

Venue : Kathalaya Center,
BTM  Layout, Bangalore

Course fee : INR 32,000
(Thirty two thousand only)
Inclusive of  Tax, Materials ,Lunch, Tea/coffee  for  4 days.

This is non refundable amount valid for next 2 courses 

Your registration will be confirmed once you fill up the 
google form  with the course fee..

www.kathalaya.org

Account No.